Fiscal Year
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012

Town of Pittsboro
Fund Balance History

Total * General Fund

Enterprise Fund

Balance

$1,475,705.00
$1,711,592.00
$1,862,328.00
$2,114,108.00
$2,259,892.00
$2,687,928.00
$2,832,492.00
$2,797,128.00
$2,512,466.00
$2,510,703.00

* Includes Restricted
and Non-Restricted
General Fund
Balance

Balance

$1,851,712.00
$1,592,133.00
$2,338,005.00
$2,620,262.00
$3,036,436.00
$2,694,855.00
$2,165,779.00
$1,962,644.00
$1,863,433.00
$1,719,337.00



